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Dayd:
Reception at Beirut International Airport by the company representative and
transfer to the hotel for check-in.

Day«z: ?m«fay.
Da.ys: Beinuﬁcify&w- Cﬁou@- De&meeQawwn- Beit Eddine

Have breakfast, visit the Lebanese capital Beirut for a stroll through SOLIDERE
where you can contemplate the Phoenician archaeological sites, Roman baths,
churches and mosques of historical value, Martyrs' Square, and the famous
Rawche rock. Visit the Chouf region, located 45 km southwest of Beirut. Visit the
village of Deir El Qamar, a residence for Lebanese governors from the 16th to the
18th century. Visit the Beit Eddine Palace, also known as the Red Palace, which is
considered the best example of Lebanese architecture in the 19th century.

Day#:&nfaw@aimwuﬁan&%&w

Have breakfast, and then embark on a full-day shopping trip in Beirut (Carrefour -
City Center - Hamra Tower) + the zoo, then return to the hotel in Beirut for
overnight stay.

Days: Touwo(f-gowuz&c@

Have breakfast and start the day by taking the cable car from Jounieh to visit the
statue of Our Lady of Lebanon in Harissa. Then, visit the Jeita Grotto, which is one
of the most beautiful and spacious caves in the world. Inside the natural cavities
and tunnels, the water has turned into a silent sculptor, creating millions of years-
old worlds of domes and sculptures of stunning beauty. This is a magnificent
scene that defies any description.
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Day.e: Two@ F8eil CBW - Bafroun - Sea Toun - Sall Ml

Have breakfast and enjoy a tour of the beautiful beaches in Batroun
overlooking the Mediterranean Sea, where you can swim in the clear water or
sit on the rocks and watch the stunning sunset. You can also visit the
Phoenician wall and Mar Estephan church, as well as the ancient markets
and neighborhoods with their stone corridors. Then, head to visit Byblos,
located 37 km north of Beirut. This Phoenician city was the most famous city
in history due to the important excavations that revealed its past. You can
contemplate the Phoenician archaeological site dating back to the third
millennium BC, as well as the temples, the amphitheater, and the tombs of
its kings. Return to the hotel and spend the night.

Day?: ?m@wqpﬁona@ﬁoun

Day, 8:
After breakfast, check out of the hotel and head to the airport for the return
trip home.

e It's possible to modify the program according to the company's
vision.

e The program does not include tickets.

e These prices are valid from May 1st until May 31st.
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These prices are for groups of 1to 20 or more people, per person
in US dollars.

« Airport pick-up

« Number of nights of stay in the chosen hotel

« Daily breakfast

« Transportation to and from the airport

- Sightseeing tours

« Accompaniment of a company representative during the tours
« All local taxes.

%M&Mm&da

- Flight tickets

- Visa fees

« Entrance tickets to tourist attractions

« Optional lunch meals, priced at 15 USD per meal including
Lebanese appetizers and soft drinks

Childiren's prices:

e Children aged O to 5 years old (sharing bed with parents) will be
free of charge.

e Children aged 5 to 10 years old will be charged 50% of the adult
price.

e People aged 10 years and above will be considered adults.
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Holels in LeBanon 3 Tb?&&/a Day&

Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh
Duroy Hotel **** ijn Raoucheh
Orient Queen Homes **** ijn Hamra
Plaza Hotel **** jn Hamra

Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra

The J Hotel **** in Hamra

Elite Hotel **** jn Hamra

Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh

Imperial Suite **** ijn Raoucheh

Gems Hotel **** jn Hamra (non refundable)
Golden Tulip Midtown **** jn Hamra
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh

Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra

Warwick Palm Beach ****

Reston Hotel ***** jn Jounieh
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra

Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh

View

View of Hamra Street

Sea View

Sea View

City View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

City View

City View

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

140%

170%

170%

175%

176%

191$

200%

200%

224%

224$

217%

233%

230%

253%

207%

333%

270%

260%

290%

245%

266$

366%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

95%

110%

110%

115%

119%

136$

133%

133%

145%

137$

142%

158%

140%

158%

140%

208%

170%

170$

185%

155%

175%

225%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

95%

110%

110%

115%

119%

136$

133%

133%

145%

137$

140%

158%

140%

170%

170$

185%

155%

175%

225%



Holels in LeBanon 3 TU?%/ 4 Days View

Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra View of Hamra Street
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh City View

Sea View
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh Sea View

Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till

15/05/2023) Garden View

Sea View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

317%

316%

416%

566%

583%

716%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

200%

200%

250%

333%

341%

408%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

200%

250%

333%

341%

408%
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Holels in LeBanon 4 Th?m/s Day&

Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh
Duroy Hotel **** ijn Raoucheh
Orient Queen Homes **** ijn Hamra
Plaza Hotel **** jn Hamra

Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra

The J Hotel **** in Hamra

Elite Hotel **** jn Hamra

Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh

Imperial Suite **** in Raoucheh

Gems Hotel **** jn Hamra (non refundable)
Golden Tulip Midtown **** jn Hamra
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh

Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra

Warwick Palm Beach ****

Reston Hotel ***** jn Jounieh
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra

Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh

View

View of Hamra Street

Sea View

Sea View

City View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

City View

City View

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

170%

210%

210%

215%

218%

238%

250%

250%

282%

282%

272%

294%

290%

320%

259%

427%

343%

330%

370%

310%

339%

472%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

110%

130%

130%

135%

142%

164$

160%

160%

176$

166$

172%

194%

170%

194%

170%

261%

210%

210%

230%

190%

217%

283%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

110%

130%

130%

135%

142%

164$

160%

160%

176%

166$

170%

194%

170$

210%

210%

230%

190%

217%

283%



Holels in LeBanon 4 ’njgﬁﬁ/s Days View

Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra View of Hamra Street
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh City View

Sea View
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh Sea View

Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till

15/05/2023) Garden View

Sea View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

405%

405%

538%

738%

760%

938%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

250%

250%

316%

427%

439%

527%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

250%

316%

439%

527%
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Holels in LeBanon 5 'n«?&&,/s Dayas,

Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh
Duroy Hotel **** in Raoucheh
Orient Queen Homes **** ijn Hamra
Plaza Hotel **** jn Hamra

Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra

The J Hotel **** in Hamra

Elite Hotel **** jn Hamra

Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh

Imperial Suite **** in Raoucheh

Gems Hotel **** jn Hamra (non refundable)
Golden Tulip Midtown **** jn Hamra
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh

Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra

Warwick Palm Beach ****

Reston Hotel ***** jn Jounieh
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra

Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh

View

View of Hamra Street

Sea View

Sea View

City View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

City View

City View

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

200%

250%

250%

255%

260%

285%

300%

300%

340%

340%

328%

355%

350%

388$%

311%

522%

416%

400%

450%

375%

411%

577%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

125%

150%

150%

155%

165%

193%

188%

188%

208%

195%

203%

231%

200%

230%

200%

314%

250%

250%

275%

225%

258%

342%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

125%

150%

150%

155%

165%

193%

188%

188%

208%

195%

200$%

230%

200%

250%

250%

275%

225%

258%

342%



Holels in LeBanon 5 Tb:?%/ 6 Days = View

Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra View of Hamra Street
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh City View

Sea View
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh Sea View

Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till

15/05/2023) Garden View

Sea View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

494%
494%
661%

910%

938%

1,160%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

300%

300%

383%

522%

536%

647%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

300%

383%

536%

647%
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Holels in LeBanon 6 TU#%/TD%

Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh
Duroy Hotel **** ijn Raoucheh
Orient Queen Homes **** jn Hamra
Plaza Hotel **** jn Hamra

Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra

The J Hotel **** in Hamra

Elite Hotel **** jn Hamra

Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh

Imperial Suite **** jn Raoucheh

Gems Hotel **** jn Hamra (non refundable)
Golden Tulip Midtown **** jn Hamra
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh

Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra

Warwick Palm Beach ****

Reston Hotel ***** jn Jounieh
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra

Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh

View

View of Hamra Street

Sea View

Sea View

City View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

City View

City View

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

230%

290%

290%

295%

302%

332%

350%

350%

398%

398%

383%

416%

410%

455%

363$

616$

490%

470%

530%

440%

483%

683%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

140%

170$

170%

175%

188%

221%

215$

215%

239%

224%

233%

266$

230%

266%

230%

366%

290%

290%

320%

260%

300%

400%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

140%

170$

170%

175%

188%

221%

215$

215%

239%

224%

230%

266%

230%

290%

290%

320%

260%

300%

400%



Holels in LeBanon 6 1’119%/ 7Days  View

Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra View of Hamra Street
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh City View

Sea View
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh Sea View

Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till

15/05/2023) Garden View

Sea View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

583%
583%
783%

1,082%

1,116$

1,382%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

350%

350%

450%

616%

633%

766%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

350%

450%

633%

766%
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%M&@MM?’W/S Day&

Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh
Duroy Hotel **** ijn Raoucheh
Orient Queen Homes **** ijn Hamra
Plaza Hotel **** jn Hamra

Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra

The J Hotel **** in Hamra

Elite Hotel **** jn Hamra

Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh

Imperial Suite **** in Raoucheh

Gems Hotel **** jn Hamra (non refundable)
Golden Tulip Midtown **** jn Hamra
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh

Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra

Warwick Palm Beach ****

Reston Hotel ***** jn Jounieh
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra

Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh

View

View of Hamra Street

Sea View

Sea View

City View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

View of Hamra Street

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

City View

City View

City View

Sea View

City View

View of Hamra Street

City View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

260%

330%

330%

335%

344%

379%

400%

400%

456%

456%

439%

477%

470%

523%

415%

710%

563%

540%

610%

505$

555%

788%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

155%

190%

190%

195%

211%

250%

243%

243%

271%

253%

264$

303%

260%

302%

260$

420%

330%

330%

365%

295%

342%

455%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

155%

190%

190%

195%

211%

250%

243%

243%

271%

253%

260%

302%

260%

330%

330%

365%

295%

342%

455%



Holels in LeBanon 6 1’119%/ 7Days  View

Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra View of Hamra Street
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh City View

Sea View
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh Sea View

Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till

15/05/2023) Garden View

Sea View

Price Per
Person In
Single
Room

672%
672%
905%

1,254%

1,293%

1,604%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

400%

400%

517%

711$

730%

886%

Price Per
Person In
Double
Room

400%

517%

730%

886%
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