

Lebanon Program in May 2023



Welcome to lebanon!



RAFAHIA TRAVEL & TOURISM Jounieh Lebanon, 💿 🚹 💟 🖸 Tel./Fax. 961 (9) 936 436/+961 (9) 936 536 - Hotline: +961 71 000 282 - Email: info@rafahiatravel.com - Website: www.rafahiatravel.com





Tourist packages as per number of nights

Day 1:

Reception at Beirut International Airport by the company representative and transfer to the hotel for check-in.

Day 2: Free day.

Day 3: Beirul city tour - Chouf - Deir El Qamar - Beil Eddine

Have breakfast, visit the Lebanese capital Beirut for a stroll through SOLIDERE where you can contemplate the Phoenician archaeological sites, Roman baths, churches and mosques of historical value, Martyrs' Square, and the famous Rawche rock. Visit the Chouf region, located 45 km southwest of Beirut. Visit the village of Deir El Qamar, a residence for Lebanese governors from the 16th to the 18th century. Visit the Beit Eddine Palace, also known as the Red Palace, which is considered the best example of Lebanese architecture in the 19th century.

Day 4: Entertainment and shopping tour

Have breakfast, and then embark on a full-day shopping trip in Beirut (Carrefour -City Center - Hamra Tower) + the zoo, then return to the hotel in Beirut for overnight stay.

Day 5: Tour of Jounieh city

Have breakfast and start the day by taking the cable car from Jounieh to visit the statue of Our Lady of Lebanon in Harissa. Then, visit the Jeita Grotto, which is one of the most beautiful and spacious caves in the world. Inside the natural cavities and tunnels, the water has turned into a silent sculptor, creating millions of years-old worlds of domes and sculptures of stunning beauty. This is a magnificent scene that defies any description.





Day 6: Tour of Ibeil (Byblos) - Batroun - Sea Tour - Salt Mill

Have breakfast and enjoy a tour of the beautiful beaches in Batroun overlooking the Mediterranean Sea, where you can swim in the clear water or sit on the rocks and watch the stunning sunset. You can also visit the Phoenician wall and Mar Estephan church, as well as the ancient markets and neighborhoods with their stone corridors. Then, head to visit Byblos, located 37 km north of Beirut. This Phoenician city was the most famous city in history due to the important excavations that revealed its past. You can contemplate the Phoenician archaeological site dating back to the third millennium BC, as well as the temples, the amphitheater, and the tombs of its kings. Return to the hotel and spend the night.

Day 7: Free day or optional tour

Day 8:

After breakfast, check out of the hotel and head to the airport for the return trip home.

- It's possible to modify the program according to the company's vision.
- The program does not include tickets.
- These prices are valid from May 1st until May 31st.





These prices are for groups of 1 to 20 or more people, per person in US dollars.

<u>These prices include:</u>

- Airport pick-up
- Number of nights of stay in the chosen hotel
- Daily breakfast
- Transportation to and from the airport
- Sightseeing tours
- Accompaniment of a company representative during the tours
- All local taxes.

<u>These prices do not include:</u>

- Flight tickets
- Visa fees
- Entrance tickets to tourist attractions
- Optional lunch meals, priced at 15 USD per meal including

Lebanese appetizers and soft drinks

<u>Children's prices:</u>

- Children aged 0 to 5 years old (sharing bed with parents) will be free of charge.
- Children aged 5 to 10 years old will be charged 50% of the adult price.
- People aged 10 years and above will be considered adults.

Hotels in Lebanon 3 Nights / 4 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	140\$	95\$	95\$
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	170\$	110\$	110\$
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	170\$	110\$	110\$
Duroy Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	175\$	115\$	115\$
Orient Queen Homes **** in Hamra	City View	176\$	119\$	119\$
Plaza Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	191\$	136\$	136\$
Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut	City View	200\$	133\$	133\$
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	200\$	133\$	133\$
The J Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	224\$	145\$	145\$
Elite Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	224\$	137\$	137\$
Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh	City View	217\$	142\$	
	Sea View	233\$	158\$	
Imperial Suite **** in Raoucheh	City View	230\$	140\$	140\$
Gems Hotel **** in Hamra (non refundable)	View of Hamra Street	253\$	158\$	158\$
Golden Tulip Midtown **** in Hamra	City View	207\$	140\$	140\$
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	333\$	208\$	
Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra	City View	270\$	170\$	170\$
Warwick Palm Beach ****	City View	260\$	170\$	170\$
	Sea View	290\$	185\$	185\$
Reston Hotel ***** in Jounieh	City View	245\$	155\$	155\$
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	266\$	175\$	175\$
Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh	City View	366\$	225\$	225\$

Hotels in Lebanon 3 Nights / 4 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	317\$	200\$	200\$
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh	City View	316\$	200\$	
	Sea View	416\$	250\$	250\$
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh	Sea View	566\$	333\$	333\$
Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till 15/05/2023)	Garden View	583\$	341\$	341\$
	Sea View	716\$	408\$	408\$

Hotels in Lebanon 4 Nights / 5 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	170\$	110\$	110\$
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	210\$	130\$	130\$
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	210\$	130\$	130\$
Duroy Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	215\$	135\$	135\$
Orient Queen Homes **** in Hamra	City View	218\$	142\$	142\$
Plaza Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	238\$	164\$	164\$
Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut	City View	250\$	160\$	160\$
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	250\$	160\$	160\$
The J Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	282\$	176\$	176\$
Elite Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	282\$	166\$	166\$
Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh	City View	272\$	172\$	
	Sea View	294\$	194\$	
Imperial Suite **** in Raoucheh	City View	290\$	170\$	170\$
Gems Hotel **** in Hamra (non refundable)	View of Hamra Street	320\$	194\$	194\$
Golden Tulip Midtown **** in Hamra	City View	259\$	170\$	170\$
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	427\$	261\$	
Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra	City View	343\$	210\$	210\$
Warwick Palm Beach ****	City View	330\$	210\$	210\$
	Sea View	370\$	230\$	230\$
Reston Hotel ***** in Jounieh	City View	310\$	190\$	190\$
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	339\$	217\$	217\$
Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh	City View	472\$	283\$	283\$

Hotels in Lebanon 4 Nights / 5 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	405\$	250\$	250\$
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh	City View	405\$	250\$	
	Sea View	538\$	316\$	316\$
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh	Sea View	738\$	427\$	
Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till 15/05/2023)	Garden View	760\$	439\$	439\$
	Sea View	938\$	527\$	527\$

Hotels in Lebanon 5 Nights / 6 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	200\$	125\$	125\$
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	250\$	150\$	150\$
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	250\$	150\$	150\$
Duroy Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	255\$	155\$	155\$
Orient Queen Homes **** in Hamra	City View	260\$	165\$	165\$
Plaza Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	285\$	193\$	193\$
Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut	City View	300\$	188\$	188\$
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	300\$	188\$	188\$
The J Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	340\$	208\$	208\$
Elite Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	340\$	195\$	195\$
Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh	City View	328\$	203\$	
	Sea View	355\$	231\$	
Imperial Suite **** in Raoucheh	City View	350\$	200\$	200\$
Gems Hotel **** in Hamra (non refundable)	View of Hamra Street	388\$	230\$	230\$
Golden Tulip Midtown **** in Hamra	City View	311\$	200\$	200\$
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	522\$	314\$	
Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra	City View	416\$	250\$	250\$
Warwick Palm Beach ****	City View	400\$	250\$	250\$
	Sea View	450\$	275\$	275\$
Reston Hotel ***** in Jounieh	City View	375\$	225\$	225\$
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	411\$	258\$	258\$
Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh	City View	577\$	342\$	342\$

Hotels in Lebanon 5 Nights / 6 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	494\$	300\$	300\$
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh	City View	494\$	300\$	
	Sea View	661\$	383\$	383\$
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh	Sea View	910\$	522\$	
Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till 15/05/2023)	Garden View	938\$	536\$	536\$
	Sea View	1,160\$	647\$	647\$

Holels in Lebanon 6 Nights / 7 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	230\$	140\$	140\$
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	290\$	170\$	170\$
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	290\$	170\$	170\$
Duroy Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	295\$	175\$	175\$
Orient Queen Homes **** in Hamra	City View	302\$	188\$	188\$
Plaza Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	332\$	221\$	221\$
Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut	City View	350\$	215\$	215\$
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	350\$	215\$	215\$
The J Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	398\$	239\$	239\$
Elite Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	398\$	224\$	224\$
Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh	City View	383\$	233\$	
	Sea View	416\$	266\$	
Imperial Suite **** in Raoucheh	City View	410\$	230\$	230\$
Gems Hotel **** in Hamra (non refundable)	View of Hamra Street	455\$	266\$	266\$
Golden Tulip Midtown **** in Hamra	City View	363\$	230\$	230\$
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	616\$	366\$	
Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra	City View	490\$	290\$	290\$
Warwick Palm Beach ****	City View	470\$	290\$	290\$
	Sea View	530\$	320\$	320\$
Reston Hotel ***** in Jounieh	City View	440\$	260\$	260\$
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	483\$	300\$	300\$
Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh	City View	683\$	400\$	400\$

Hotels in Lebanon 6 Nights / 7 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	583\$	350\$	350\$
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh	City View	583\$	350\$	
	Sea View	783\$	450\$	450\$
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh	Sea View	1,082\$	616\$	
Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till 15/05/2023)	Garden View	1,116\$	633\$	633\$
	Sea View	1,382\$	766\$	766\$

Holels in Lebanon 7 Nights / 8 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Caesars Park Hotel *** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	260\$	155\$	155\$
Bay Inn Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	330\$	190\$	190\$
Queens Land Hotel **** in Jounieh	Sea View	330\$	190\$	190\$
Duroy Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	335\$	195\$	195\$
Orient Queen Homes **** in Hamra	City View	344\$	211\$	211\$
Plaza Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	379\$	250\$	250\$
Palms Ville Suites **** in Beirut	City View	400\$	243\$	243\$
Casa D'or Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	400\$	243\$	243\$
The J Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	456\$	271\$	271\$
Elite Hotel **** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	456\$	253\$	253\$
Bel Azur Hotel & Resort **** in Jounieh	City View	439\$	264\$	
	Sea View	477\$	303\$	
Imperial Suite **** in Raoucheh	City View	470\$	260\$	260\$
Gems Hotel **** in Hamra (non refundable)	View of Hamra Street	523\$	302\$	302\$
Golden Tulip Midtown **** in Hamra	City View	415\$	260\$	260\$
Lancaster Hotel **** in Raoucheh	City View	710\$	420\$	
Golden Tulip Serenada **** in Hamra	City View	563\$	330\$	330\$
Warwick Palm Beach ****	City View	540\$	330\$	330\$
	Sea View	610\$	365\$	365\$
Reston Hotel ***** in Jounieh	City View	505\$	295\$	295\$
Le Commodore Hotel ***** in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	555\$	342\$	342\$
Radisson Blu Martinez ***** in Ein Mraisseh	City View	788\$	455\$	455\$

Hotels in Lebanon 6 Nights / 7 Days	View	Price Per Person In Single Room	Price Per Person In Double Room	Price Per Person In Double Room
Crowne Plaza 5* in Hamra	View of Hamra Street	672\$	400\$	400\$
Raouche Arjaan by Rotana 5* in Raoucheh	City View	672\$	400\$	
	Sea View	905\$	517\$	517\$
Lancaster Plaza 5* in Raoucheh	Sea View	1,254\$	711\$	
Movenpick Hotel & Resort 5* in Raoucheh (till 15/05/2023)	Garden View	1,293\$	730\$	730\$
	Sea View	1,604\$	886\$	886\$